
Newport Rifle Club Practical Pistol August 8 2015

Name Division Pts1 Pen1 Time1 Score1 Pts2 Pen2 Time2 Score2 Pts3 Pen3 Time3 Score3 Pts Time Score Rank

Bob King Double Stack 77 0 62.87 1.225 81 3 35.01 1.457 42 2 21.48 1.024 150 119.36 1.257 1
Kevin Mathis Single Stack 56 4 37.78 0.424 69 2 34.86 1.406 52 0 23.94 2.172 117 96.58 1.211 2
Dan Bartholomew Double Stack 68 3 35.32 1.076 55 4 27.79 0.540 48 2 14.39 1.946 81 77.50 1.045 3
Jim Houston Single Stack 67 7 37.52 -0.080 57 3 32.44 0.832 41 3 16.14 0.682 35 86.10 0.407 4
Paul Donovan Revolver 31 11 32.88 -2.403 81 0 29.76 2.722 55 1 82.31 0.547 47 144.95 0.324 5
Chris Schubert Double Stack 61 2 39 1.051 46 8 33.38 -1.019 40 2 18.22 1.098 27 90.60 0.298 6
Scott Cook Double Stack 53 7 45.37 -0.375 44 7 25.25 -1.030 56 0 13.54 4.136 13 84.16 0.154 7
Ray Palmieri Double Stack 66 14 45.87 -1.613 71 1 36.73 1.661 44 3 31.22 0.448 1 113.82 0.009 8
Frank Molino Revolver 51 6 66.03 -0.136 57 6 46.93 -0.064 38 3 29.7 0.269 -4 142.66 -0.028 9
Rob Beebe Double Stack 50 5 30.34 0.000 38 9 21.49 -2.420 45 2 19.23 1.300 -27 71.06 -0.380 10
John McCaffrey Double Stack 46 7 76.95 -0.312 27 14 74.8 -1.511 54 1 68.74 0.640 -93 220.49 -0.422 11
Pat Manning Single Stack 46 6 63.23 -0.221 25 10 41.27 -1.817 37 3 46.67 0.150 -82 151.17 -0.542 12
John Manning Single Stack 48 11 50.1 -1.238 40 7 32.84 -0.914 47 2 25.64 1.053 -65 108.58 -0.599 13
Mick Souza Single Stack 41 8 65.59 -0.595 37 9 55.53 -0.954 32 6 42.86 -0.653 -120 163.98 -0.732 14
Carla Souza Single Stack 21 12 81.14 -1.220 16 12 62.54 -1.663 25 6 52.59 -0.666 -238 196.27 -1.213 15
Denise Dulac Single Stack 18 15 84.2 -1.568 13 13 53.15 -2.201 17 7 38.33 -1.383 -302 175.68 -1.719 16

Double Stack Division Pts1 Pen1 Time1 Score1 Pts2 Pen2 Time2 Score2 Pts3 Pen3 Time3 Score3 Pts Time Score Rank

Bob King Double Stack 77 0 62.87 1.225 81 3 35.01 1.457 42 2 21.48 1.024 150 119.36 1.257 1
Dan Bartholomew Double Stack 68 3 35.32 1.076 55 4 27.79 0.540 48 2 14.39 1.946 81 77.50 1.045 2
Chris Schubert Double Stack 61 2 39 1.051 46 8 33.38 -1.019 40 2 18.22 1.098 27 90.60 0.298 3
Scott Cook Double Stack 53 7 45.37 -0.375 44 7 25.25 -1.030 56 0 13.54 4.136 13 84.16 0.154 4
Ray Palmieri Double Stack 66 14 45.87 -1.613 71 1 36.73 1.661 44 3 31.22 0.448 1 113.82 0.009 5
Rob Beebe Double Stack 50 5 30.34 0.000 38 9 21.49 -2.420 45 2 19.23 1.300 -27 71.06 -0.380 6
John McCaffrey Double Stack 46 7 76.95 -0.312 27 14 74.8 -1.511 54 1 68.74 0.640 -93 220.49 -0.422 7

Revolver Division Pts1 Pen1 Time1 Score1 Pts2 Pen2 Time2 Score2 Pts3 Pen3 Time3 Score3 Pts Time Score Rank



Paul Donovan Revolver 31 11 32.88 -2.403 81 0 29.76 2.722 55 1 82.31 0.547 47 144.95 0.324 1
Frank Molino Revolver 51 6 66.03 -0.136 57 6 46.93 -0.064 38 3 29.7 0.269 -4 142.66 -0.028 2

Single Stack Division Pts1 Pen1 Time1 Score1 Pts2 Pen2 Time2 Score2 Pts3 Pen3 Time3 Score3 Pts Time Score Rank

Kevin Mathis Single Stack 56 4 37.78 0.424 69 2 34.86 1.406 52 0 23.94 2.172 117 96.58 1.211 1
Jim Houston Single Stack 67 7 37.52 -0.080 57 3 32.44 0.832 41 3 16.14 0.682 35 86.10 0.407 2
Pat Manning Single Stack 46 6 63.23 -0.221 25 10 41.27 -1.817 37 3 46.67 0.150 -82 151.17 -0.542 3
John Manning Single Stack 48 11 50.1 -1.238 40 7 32.84 -0.914 47 2 25.64 1.053 -65 108.58 -0.599 4
Mick Souza Single Stack 41 8 65.59 -0.595 37 9 55.53 -0.954 32 6 42.86 -0.653 -120 163.98 -0.732 5
Carla Souza Single Stack 21 12 81.14 -1.220 16 12 62.54 -1.663 25 6 52.59 -0.666 -238 196.27 -1.213 6
Denise Dulac Single Stack 18 15 84.2 -1.568 13 13 53.15 -2.201 17 7 38.33 -1.383 -302 175.68 -1.719 7

Stage 1 Division PointsPenaltyTime Score Rank

Bob King Double Stack 77 0 62.87 1.225 1

Dan Bartholomew Double Stack 68 3 35.32 1.076 2

Chris Schubert Double Stack 61 2 39 1.051 3

Kevin Mathis Single Stack 56 4 37.78 0.424 4

Rob Beebe Double Stack 50 5 30.34 0.000 5

Jim Houston Single Stack 67 7 37.52 -0.080 6

Frank Molino Revolver 51 6 66.03 -0.136 7

Pat Manning Single Stack 46 6 63.23 -0.221 8

John McCaffrey Double Stack 46 7 76.95 -0.312 9

Scott Cook Double Stack 53 7 45.37 -0.375 10

Mick Souza Single Stack 41 8 65.59 -0.595 11

Carla Souza Single Stack 21 12 81.14 -1.220 12

John Manning Single Stack 48 11 50.1 -1.238 13

Denise Dulac Single Stack 18 15 84.2 -1.568 14

Ray Palmieri Double Stack 66 14 45.87 -1.613 15

Paul Donovan Revolver 31 11 32.88 -2.403 16

Stage 2 Division PointsPenaltyTime Score Rank



Paul Donovan Revolver 81 0 29.76 2.722 1

Ray Palmieri Double Stack 71 1 36.73 1.661 2

Bob King Double Stack 81 3 35.01 1.457 3

Kevin Mathis Single Stack 69 2 34.86 1.406 4

Jim Houston Single Stack 57 3 32.44 0.832 5

Dan Bartholomew Double Stack 55 4 27.79 0.540 6

Frank Molino Revolver 57 6 46.93 -0.064 7

John Manning Single Stack 40 7 32.84 -0.914 8

Mick Souza Single Stack 37 9 55.53 -0.954 9

Chris Schubert Double Stack 46 8 33.38 -1.019 10

Scott Cook Double Stack 44 7 25.25 -1.030 11

John McCaffrey Double Stack 27 14 74.8 -1.511 12

Carla Souza Single Stack 16 12 62.54 -1.663 13

Pat Manning Single Stack 25 10 41.27 -1.817 14

Denise Dulac Single Stack 13 13 53.15 -2.201 15

Rob Beebe Double Stack 38 9 21.49 -2.420 16

Stage 3 Division PointsPenaltyTime Score Rank

Scott Cook Double Stack 56 0 13.54 4.136 1

Kevin Mathis Single Stack 52 0 23.94 2.172 2

Dan Bartholomew Double Stack 48 2 14.39 1.946 3

Rob Beebe Double Stack 45 2 19.23 1.300 4

Chris Schubert Double Stack 40 2 18.22 1.098 5

John Manning Single Stack 47 2 25.64 1.053 6

Bob King Double Stack 42 2 21.48 1.024 7

Jim Houston Single Stack 41 3 16.14 0.682 8

John McCaffrey Double Stack 54 1 68.74 0.640 9

Paul Donovan Revolver 55 1 82.31 0.547 10

Ray Palmieri Double Stack 44 3 31.22 0.448 11

Frank Molino Revolver 38 3 29.7 0.269 12

Pat Manning Single Stack 37 3 46.67 0.150 13

Mick Souza Single Stack 32 6 42.86 -0.653 14

Carla Souza Single Stack 25 6 52.59 -0.666 15



Denise Dulac Single Stack 17 7 38.33 -1.383 16


